Pg 1 of 2Copyright © 2021 Hubbell Lighting Components, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. All rights reserved.
Hubbell Lighting Components • 1225 Bowes Rd • Elgin, IL 60123
T 847-515-3057 • F 847-515-3047 • hubbelllightingcomponents.com
Constant Current Models
SAP PN Model
Output
Current
(mA ±4%)
Output
Voltage Range
(Vdc)
Max. Output
Power (W)
Typical
Efficiency
93147686 LED12W-36-C0250-D 250  12-36 9 77%
93147688 LED12W-48-C0250-D 250  16-48  12  80%
93147687 LED12W-36-C0350-D 350  12-36  12.6  80%
93147685 LED12W-24-C0500-D 500  8-24 12  78%
93147683 LED12W-16-C0700-D 700  6-16  11.2  78%
93147684 LED12W-16-C0800-D 800  6-16  12.8  78%
93147682 LED12W-12-C1000-D 1000  4-12  12  77%
LED-12W Dimming Series
Switch Mode LED Drivers
Electrical Specifications
Input Voltage Range: 120-277 Vac Nom.  (108-305 V Min/Max)